
Piese pentru ferastroaie cu lant

I.D.: 69585877

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	42675100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.193,28 RON - 2.193,28 RON

Descriere: Rola fir2,4mm=6bucx100,84=605,04lei; Ulei2T1L=9,5bucx30,25=287,39lei; AutocutDac=15bucx42,02=630,25lei; AmbreiajDac=2bucx21,01=42,02lei; CuplajDac=1bucx58,82lei; Kit motor=1bucx84,03lei; Tija=2bucx42,02=84,04lei; Carburator=1bucx50,42lei; Reductor=2bucx58,82=117,65lei; Suport rezervor=1bucx15,13lei; Rola fir2,7mm=2bucx109,24=218,49lei.
